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LA Bayou Bistro Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Atchafalaya Welcom Center                                                      

1908 Atchafalaya River Hwy, Butte LaRose

Go South on LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 10:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to I-10 E on ramp 10:01 AM 0.05 mi.

in 0.40 miles Enter on to I-10 E  10:02 AM 0.45 mi.

in 14.00 miles Exit I-10 on to Exit 135 / LA-3000 10:15 AM 14.45 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-3000 / Ramah Rd 10:16 AM 14.85 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn right on to LA-76 / Rosedale Rd 10:19 AM 16.05 mi.

in 17.00 miles Go straight on to LA-986 10:39 AM 33.05 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn right on to LA-1 / N Alexander Ave (Port Allen) 10:43 AM 35.35 mi.

in 3.30 miles Turn left on to LA-988 / Beaulieu Rd 10:49 AM 38.65 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on LA-988 / S River Rd 10:50 AM 39.25 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn right on to E. Main St (Brusly) 10:53 AM 41.55 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to S. Vaughn St 10:54 AM 42.05 mi.

in 0.20 miles STOP at Louisiana Bayou Bistro 10:55 AM 42.25 mi.

Go Southwest on S. Vaughn St 12:40 PM 42.25 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn left on to E. St Francis St 12:41 PM 42.26 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to S. Kirkland St / LA-988 12:42 PM 42.76 mi.

in 7.50 miles Turn right on to Short St (Plaquemine) 12:51 PM 50.26 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to Schnebelen St 12:52 PM 50.46 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn left on to LA-1   12:53 PM 50.47 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn right on to Belleview Dr / LA-75 12:55 PM 51.67 mi.

in 6.90 miles Turn left on LA-75 1:04 PM 58.57 mi.

in 9.10 miles STOP at Archibalds Dockside Bar 1:17 PM 67.67 mi.

Go East on LA-75 2:02 PM 67.67 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn right on to Bayou Pigeon Rd / LA-997 2:10 PM 74.27 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on Bayou Pigeon Rd / LA-997 2:11 PM 74.37 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn left on to LA-70 2:26 PM 87.37 mi.

in 0.01 miles STOP at Spunky Monkey 2:27 PM 87.38 mi.

Go Southwest on LA-70 3:12 PM 87.38 mi.

in 16.00 miles Turn left on to 9th St (Morgan City) 3:29 PM 103.38 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to US-90 on ramp 3:30 PM 103.78 mi.

in 0.40 miles Merge on to US-90 W 3:31 PM 104.18 mi.

in 11.00 miles Exit right on to LA-182 3:42 PM 115.18 mi.

in 11.00 miles STOP at The Waterhole (Franklin) 3:56 PM 126.18 mi.

Go North on Main St / LA-182 4:41 PM 126.18 mi.

in 23.00 miles Turn right on to Emile Verret Rd / Par Rd 203 5:11 PM 149.18 mi.

in 1.80 miles Go straight on to Sugar Oaks Rd / LA-344 5:14 PM 150.98 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn left on to Troy Rd 5:16 PM 152.18 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn right on to Daspit Rd 5:18 PM 153.88 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to Cemetery Rd / LA-347 5:20 PM 154.88 mi.

in 5.90 miles Turn left on to E Bridge St / LA-96 (St Martinville) 5:27 PM 160.78 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to S New Market St 5:28 PM 160.98 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn right on to Evangeline Blvd 5:29 PM 160.99 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn left on to St Martin St 5:30 PM 161.00 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn right on to Old Market St 5:31 PM 161.01 mi.

in 0.01 miles END at Robert's Lounge 5:32 PM 161.02 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:32:00 161.02 mi.

Total Dist
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